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RegistrationNo

Name

Category

Board

Subj ect
Marks
(A)

Aggregate Merit

(B)

%

1654101801

PUJA KAMTI

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

74

324.00

81.00

VIEW

1654102503

RUPESH THAKUR

GENERAL

BOARD OF
HIGH SCHOOL
AND
INTERMEDIATE
EDUCATION U

65

301.00

75.25

1654102935

RINKI ORAON

GENERAL

INDIAN
SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(1C)

83

284.00

71.00

VIEW

1654100840

AMIT SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

255.00

63.75

1654102171

DIVYA VERMA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

68

255.00

63.75

VIEW

1654101005

CHANDAN
SHARMA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

251.00

62.75

1654100614

DIVYA GUPTA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

67

248.00

62.00

VIEW

1654100519

RESHMA SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

244.00

61.00

1654101171

ABDUL KHAN

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

67

241.00

60.25
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1654102218

SWETA SHAW
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GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

72

237.00

59.25

11

1654102210

NISHTHA BINDRA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

234.00

58.50

12

VIEW

1654101716

RANJT SNGH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

61

234.00

58.50

13

1654100853

AKBARALI

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

233.00

58.25

14

VIEW

1654102554

NITU JHA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

232.00

58.00

15

1654100864

ROSHAN YADAV

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

229.00

57.25

16

VIEW

1654101826

PUJA
CHANDRABANSHI

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

65

225.00

56.25

17

VIEW

1654100736

AKASH GUPTA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

60

223.00

55.75

18

1654100478

JYOTI SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

76

220.00

55.00

19

VIEW

1654100950

JYOTI SNGH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

220.00

55.00
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1654100255

GUDDU YADAV
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GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

213.00

53.25

21

1654101868

ANSUBHIMAN
RAM

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

210.00

52.50

22

VIEW

1654100470

SHIKHA TIWARI

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

71

208.00

52.00

23

1654100501

BANDANA JHA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

76

207.00

51.75

24

VIEW

1654100536

POOJA SHARMA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

68

204.00

51.00

25

1654102077

MADHU SNGH

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

66

200.00

50.00

26

VIEW

1654101211

SHIVAM
CHAURASA

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

58

199.00

49.75

27

VIEW

1654102112

SUMAN PANDEY

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

67

196.00

49.00

28

1654102586

MAMTA SHAW

GENERAL

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

56

187.00

46.75
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