	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654101801	PUJA KAMTI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	74	324.00	81.00
2	VIEW	1654102503	RUPESH THAKUR	GENERAL	BOARD OF HIGH SCHOOL AND INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION U	65	301.00	75.25
3	VIEW	1654102935	RINKI ORAON	GENERAL	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	83	284.00	71.00
4	VIEW	1654100840	AMIT SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	72	255.00	63.75
5	VIEW	1654102171	DIVYA VERMA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	68	255.00	63.75
6	VIEW	1654101005	CHANDAN SHARMA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	64	251.00	62.75
7	VIEW	1654100614	DIVYA GUPTA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	67	248.00	62.00
8	VIEW	1654100519	RESHMA SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	66	244.00	61.00
9	VIEW	1654101171	ABDUL KHAN	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	67	241.00	60.25

10	VIEW	1654102218	SWETA SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	72	237.00	59.25
11	VIEW	1654102210	NISHTHA BINDRA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	234.00	58.50
12	VIEW	1654101716	RANJIT SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	61	234.00	58.50
13	VIEW	1654100853	AKBAR ALI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	233.00	58.25
14	VIEW	1654102554	NITU JHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	232.00	58.00
15	VIEW	1654100864	ROSHAN YADAV	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	229.00	57.25
16	VIEW	1654101826	PUJA CHANDRABANSHI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	65	225.00	56.25
17	VIEW	1654100736	AKASH GUPTA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	60	223.00	55.75
18	VIEW	1654100478	JYOTI SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	76	220.00	55.00
19	VIEW	1654100950	JYOTI SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	220.00	55.00

20	VIEW	1654100255	GUDDU YADAV	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	64	213.00	53.25
21	VIEW	1654101868	ANSUBHIMAN RAM	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	210.00	52.50
22	VIEW	1654100470	SHIKHA TIWARI	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	208.00	52.00
23	VIEW	1654100501	BANDANA JHA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	76	207.00	51.75
24	VIEW	1654100536	POOJA SHARMA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	68	204.00	51.00
25	VIEW	1654102077	MADHU SINGH	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	66	200.00	50.00
26	VIEW	1654101211	SHIVAM CHAURASIA	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	58	199.00	49.75
27	VIEW	1654102112	SUMAN PANDEY	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	67	196.00	49.00
28	VIEW	1654102586	MAMTA SHAW	GENERAL	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	56	187.00	46.75